
予選通過

152
80

遠藤　孝

84

78

加藤　昭
伊部　和弘

9月3日8月27日

80

89

山田　秀樹

吉川　一夫
加藤　昭

伊部　和弘

74
合計
14874

74 78
77

吉川　一夫

157
77 86 163

84 82
164

今泉　誠衛
宮尾　昭洋
今井　勝

塩田　義行
85

韮澤　敏

170

166
167

84
85 85

87
85

優勝
準優勝
第３位
第４位

95

高橋　光一

吉川　孝司
清水　章 87

後藤　亨
松尾　作一

～　　第４1回 シニア選手権　成績表　　～

小林　康宏

令和5年

84

85
80 80

小林　康宏

95

87

85

87
89 89


